ALL DAY BREAKFAST
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Eggs & Toast
2 eggs done to your liking, served with 2 slices of toast &
butter

Eggs & Sausages
2 eggs done to your liking, served with 2 sausages and
2 slices of toast

Toast & Topping

3 slices of toast, served with butter & jam/honey

Pancakes
served with choclate sauce/fresh passionfruit sauce/fresh fruits

Porridge

creamy porridge with cinnamon, maple syrup and dates

Yogurt & fresh Fruits

yogurt served with seasonal fruits

Fruit Salat

a mix of seasonal fruits

600 Ksh

850 Ksh

500 Ksh

500 Ksh

800 Ksh

800 Ksh

600 Ksh



SNACKS
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Toast
double-decker toasted sandwich with cheese and ham

Chicken & Avocado Wrap

crumbed chicken strips, avocado, lettuce, tomato, cheddar
cheese, honey-mustard-mayo

Tuna Wrap

fresh tuna in mayo, cucumber, tomatoes, lettuce

Chilli Beef Wrap

chilli basted beef stripes, cheddar cheese, tomato, lettuce

Bruchetta
toasted baguette with marinated tomatoes, garlic, basil

French Fries
Vegetable Samosa
Beef Samosa
Fish Fingers

Vegetable Spring Rolls

650 Ksh

900 Ksh

1000 Ksh

1000 Ksh

600 Ksh

600 Ksh

450 Ksh

600 Ksh

800 Ksh

450 Ksh



SOUPS
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Cream of tomato soup 600 Ksh
Cream of Mushroom soup 600 Ksh

French onion soup 600 Ksh



MAIN COURSES
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Fried Calamari
served with *salad/fries/rice/steamed vegetables 2250 Ksh
Grilled Calamari
served with *salad/fries/rice/steamed vegetables 2250 Ksh
Tuna Steak 200g
served with *salad/fries/rice/steamed vegetables 2950 Ksh
Snapper Steak 200g
served with *salad/fries/rice/steamed vegetables 2750 Ksh
King Prawns
served with *salad/fries/rice/steamed vegetables 3150 Ksh
Lobster 5009
served with *salad/fries/rice/steamed vegetables 5000 Ksh
Beef Steak Filet 250g
served with *salad/fries/rice/steamed vegetables 3300 Ksh
Grilled Chicken Breast 200g
served with *salad/fries/rice/steamed vegetables 2000 Ksh
Cheese Burger
beef patty, cheddar cheese, red onions, lettuce, tomatoes 1350 Ksh

Vegetable Burger

vegetable patty, garlic sauce, lettuce, tomatoes 1150 Ksh



MAIN COURSES
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Pasta Pomodoro
Pomodoro sauce flavoured with garlic and basil 1350 Ksh
Pasta Bolognese
minced beef, tomatoes flavoured with Italian herbs 1650 Ksh
Pasta Pesto
spaghetti with pesto genovese 1350 Ksh
Pasta Aglio E Olio & Shrimps
spaghetti flavoured with garlic and grilled shrimps 2250 Ksh
Pizza Margherita
tomato sauce, cheese 1500 Ksh
Pizza Hawaii
tomato sauce, cheese,ham, pineapple 2000 Ksh
Pizza Tuna
tomato sauce, cheese, fresh tuna, onions 2500 Ksh

Pizza Vegetable
tomato sauce, cheese, onions, mushrooms, pepper,
tomatoes, olives 1850 Ksh

* one side dish of your choice, each additional for 600 Ksh



SALADS
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Avocado-Prawn Salad
prawns, avocado, lettuce, cocktail sauce

Tuna Salad

fresh tuna, lettuce, tomatoes, cucumber, onions

Mixed Salad

seasonal vegetables with vinaigrette

Tomato Salad
tomatoes, onions with vinaigrette

2000 Ksh

2000 Ksh

600 Ksh

600 Ksh



DESSERT
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Crepes Suzette
crepes with vanilla ice-cream & syrup

Crepes Choclate
crepes & choclate syrup

Banana Split

sliced Bananas, vanilla ice-cream & choclate syrup

Ice-Cream
2 scoops of ice-cream

Fruit Salad

mixed seasonal fruits

Fruit Platter

Freshly cut fruits of your choice

750 Ksh

600 Ksh

650 Ksh

450 Ksh

600 Ksh

700 Ksh



