## ALL DAY BREAKFAST



Eggs & Toast 2 eggs done to your liking, served with 2 slices of toast & butter	600 Ksh
Eggs & Sausages 2 eggs done to your liking, served with 2 sausages and 2 slices of toast	850 Ksh
Toast & Topping 3 slices of toast, served with butter & jam/honey	500 Ksh
Pancakes served with choclate sauce/fresh passionfruit sauce/fresh fruits	500 Ksh
Porridge creamy porridge with cinnamon, maple syrup and dates	800 Ksh
Yogurt & fresh Fruits yogurt served with seasonal fruits	800 Ksh
Fruit Salat a mix of seasonal fruits	600 Ksh

## SNACKS



<b>Toast</b> double-decker toasted sandwich with cheese and ham	650 Ksh
Chicken & Avocado Wrap crumbed chicken strips, avocado, lettuce, tomato, cheddar cheese, honey-mustard-mayo	900 Ksh
Tuna Wrap fresh tuna in mayo, cucumber, tomatoes, lettuce	1000 Ksh
Chilli Beef Wrap chilli basted beef stripes, cheddar cheese, tomato, lettuce	1000 Ksh
Bruchetta toasted baguette with marinated tomatoes, garlic, basil	600 Ksh
French Fries	600 Ksh
Vegetable Samosa	450 Ksh
Beef Samosa	600 Ksh
Fish Fingers	800 Ksh
Vegetable Spring Rolls	450 Ksh

# SOUPS



Cream of tomato soup	600 Ksh
Cream of Mushroom soup	600 Ksh
French onion soup	600 Ksh

## MAIN COURSES



Fried Calamari served with *salad/fries/rice/steamed vegetables	2250 Ksh
Grilled Calamari served with *salad/fries/rice/steamed vegetables	2250 Ksh
Tuna Steak 200g served with *salad/fries/rice/steamed vegetables	2950 Ksh
Snapper Steak 200g served with *salad/fries/rice/steamed vegetables	2750 Ksh
King Prawns served with *salad/fries/rice/steamed vegetables	3150 Ksh
<b>Lobster</b> 500g served with *salad/fries/rice/steamed vegetables	5000 Ksh
<b>Beef Steak Filet</b> 250g served with *salad/fries/rice/steamed vegetables	3300 Ksh
Grilled Chicken Breast 200g served with *salad/fries/rice/steamed vegetables	2000 Ksh
Cheese Burger beef patty, cheddar cheese, red onions, lettuce, tomatoes	1350 Ksh
Vegetable Burger vegetable patty, garlic sauce, lettuce, tomatoes	1150 Ksh

## MAIN COURSES



Pasta Pomodoro Pomodoro sauce flavoured with garlic and basil	1350 Ksh
Pasta Bolognese minced beef, tomatoes flavoured with Italian herbs	1650 Ksh
Pasta Pesto spaghetti with pesto genovese	1350 Ksh
Pasta Aglio E Olio & Shrimps spaghetti flavoured with garlic and grilled shrimps	2250 Ksh
Pizza Margherita tomato sauce, cheese	1500 Ksh
Pizza Hawaii tomato sauce, cheese,ham, pineapple	2000 Ksh
Pizza Tuna tomato sauce, cheese, fresh tuna, onions	2500 Ksh
Pizza Vegetable tomato sauce, cheese, onions, mushrooms, pepper, tomatoes, olives	1850 Ksh

<sup>\*</sup> one side dish of your choice, each additional for 600 Ksh

### SALADS



Avocad	lo-P	rawn	Sal	lad
--------	------	------	-----	-----

prawns, avocado, lettuce, cocktail sauce 2000 Ksh

#### **Tuna Salad**

fresh tuna, lettuce, tomatoes, cucumber, onions 2000 Ksh

### **Mixed Salad**

seasonal vegetables with vinaigrette 600 Ksh

#### **Tomato Salad**

tomatoes, onions with vinaigrette 600 Ksh

## DESSERT



Crepes Suzette crepes with vanilla ice-cream & syrup	750 Ksh
Crepes Choclate crepes & choclate syrup	600 Ksh
Banana Split sliced Bananas, vanilla ice-cream & choclate syrup	650 Ksh
Ice-Cream 2 scoops of ice-cream	450 Ksh
Fruit Salad mixed seasonal fruits	600 Ksh
Fruit Platter Freshly cut fruits of your choice	700 Ksh